7. CAMIEIER

US

TWC KALANGADOO / GLENCOE / KONGORONG

BUS RUN

Mount Gambier Buslines 08 87249978

AM Run: Stop Location PM Run:

7:27 53 Sutton Road 3:25

7:29 19 N E Terrace “ 1 3:40

7:33 Kalangadoo General Store 3:44
Do NoT DEPART BEFORE 7:35AM

7:40 Cnr Kangaroo Flat & Old Medhurst 3:50
Road

7:42 1063 Kangaroo Flat Road 3:56

7:46 Cnr Kennedy & Kangaroo Flat 4:01
Road

7:52 Glencoe General Store 4:05
Do NOT DEPART BEFORE 7:54AM

8:00 Cnr The Spring Rd & Princes Hwy 4:07

8:06 794 Burrungule Road 4:15

8:10 Cnr Burrungule & Carpenter Rocks 4:18
Road

8:25 Arrive Tenison Woods 4:20

Stop Location
Leave Tension Woods

Cnr Burrungule & Carpenter
Rocks Road

794 Burrungule Road

Cnr The Spring Rd & Princes
Hwy

Glencoe General Store

Cnr Kennedy & Kangaroo Flat
Road

1063 Kangaroo Flat Road

Cnr Kangaroo Flat & Old
Medhurst Road

Kalangadoo General Store

19 N E Terrace

53 Sutton Road

PLEASE NOTE THE PICK-UP AND DROP OFF TIMES ABOVE, THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND CAN
VARY. PLEASE BE AT THE PICKUP LOCATION 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. THE
BUS WILL NOT WAIT AFTER THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. AFTER THAT TIME THE BUS WILL CONTINUE
ON ITS RUN AND YOU WILL NEED TO MAKE ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT’S TO GET YOUR CHILD/REN TO
SCHOOL THAT MORNING. PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT THE BUS HAS A SCHEDULE TO KEEP AND IT IS
IMPORTANT THAT ALL STUDENTS USING THE BUS SERVICE ADHERE TO THESE TIMES.

Mount Gambier

BUSLINES

UPDATED 18/06/2024

PO Box 167, Mount Gambier SA 5290




